
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1051.67 1100.009 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: NR 23-3 Pad
Well: NR 443-3

Well Details: NR 443-3

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1634910.53 2329765.68 39.5525393 -107.8772097 NR 443-3 (B10)

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

23:12, February 07 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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NR 443-3/OH/Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 888.38 26.37 96.28 862.07 -18.64 169.30 3.50 96.28 170.32
4 6263.01 26.37 96.28 5677.51 -279.81 2542.06 0.00 0.002557.41
5 8020.90 0.00 0.00 7374.00 -323.29 2937.08 1.50 180.002954.82 NR 443-3 BTV
6 10620.90 0.00 0.00 9974.00 -323.29 2937.08 0.00 0.002954.82 NR 443-3 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
NR 443-3 BTV 7374.00 -323.29 2937.081634510.50 2332693.30 39.5516513 -107.8667937 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
NR 443-3 PBHL 9974.00 -323.29 2937.081634510.50 2332693.30 39.5516513 -107.8667937 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3524.00 3859.43 G Sand
3564.00 3904.07 G Sand Base
6044.00 6662.45 OCRK
7374.00 8020.90 KMVGAS
8894.00 9540.90 CMEO
9824.00 10470.90 RLNS
9974.00 10620.90 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.50°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51614.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 1/17/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

07 February, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

NR 23-3 Pad

NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 443-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

NR 23-3 Pad

Map

-1.50 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,634,904.55 usft

2,329,757.66 usft

0.00 usft

39.5525224

-107.8772377

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)

1,634,910.53 usft

2,329,765.68 usft

6,720.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5525394

-107.8772098

6.19 usft

7.86 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/17/2018 9.50 65.82 51,615

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

96.280.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

96.280.003.503.50169.30-18.64862.0796.2826.37888.38

0.000.000.000.002,542.06-279.815,677.5196.2826.376,263.01

180.000.00-1.501.502,937.08-323.297,374.000.000.008,020.90 NR 443-3 BTV

0.000.000.000.002,937.08-323.299,974.000.000.0010,620.90 NR 443-3 PBHL

2/7/2018  8:07:44PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 2



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 443-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.28 96.28 199.98 1.29 3.50-0.14 1.28 3.50 0.00

300.00 5.78 96.28 299.72 8.31 3.50-0.91 8.26 3.50 0.00

400.00 9.28 96.28 398.84 21.40 3.50-2.34 21.27 3.50 0.00

500.00 12.78 96.28 496.98 40.52 3.50-4.43 40.28 3.50 0.00

600.00 16.28 96.28 593.77 65.60 3.50-7.18 65.21 3.50 0.00

700.00 19.78 96.28 688.85 96.54 3.50-10.56 95.96 3.50 0.00

800.00 23.28 96.28 781.86 133.22 3.50-14.58 132.42 3.50 0.00

888.38 26.37 96.28 862.07 170.32 3.50-18.64 169.30 3.50 0.00

Start 5374.63 hold at 888.38 MD

900.00 26.37 96.28 872.48 175.48 0.00-19.20 174.43 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 26.37 96.28 962.07 219.89 0.00-24.06 218.57 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 26.37 96.28 1,051.67 264.31 0.00-28.92 262.72 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 26.37 96.28 1,141.26 308.72 0.00-33.78 306.87 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 26.37 96.28 1,230.86 353.14 0.00-38.64 351.02 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 26.37 96.28 1,320.46 397.55 0.00-43.50 395.16 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 26.37 96.28 1,410.05 441.96 0.00-48.36 439.31 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 26.37 96.28 1,499.65 486.38 0.00-53.22 483.46 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 26.37 96.28 1,589.24 530.79 0.00-58.08 527.61 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 26.37 96.28 1,678.84 575.21 0.00-62.93 571.75 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 26.37 96.28 1,768.43 619.62 0.00-67.79 615.90 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 26.37 96.28 1,858.03 664.03 0.00-72.65 660.05 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 26.37 96.28 1,947.63 708.45 0.00-77.51 704.20 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 26.37 96.28 2,037.22 752.86 0.00-82.37 748.34 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 26.37 96.28 2,126.82 797.28 0.00-87.23 792.49 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 26.37 96.28 2,216.41 841.69 0.00-92.09 836.64 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 26.37 96.28 2,306.01 886.10 0.00-96.95 880.78 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 26.37 96.28 2,395.60 930.52 0.00-101.81 924.93 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 26.37 96.28 2,485.20 974.93 0.00-106.67 969.08 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 26.37 96.28 2,574.80 1,019.35 0.00-111.53 1,013.23 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 26.37 96.28 2,664.39 1,063.76 0.00-116.39 1,057.37 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 26.37 96.28 2,753.99 1,108.17 0.00-121.25 1,101.52 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 26.37 96.28 2,843.58 1,152.59 0.00-126.11 1,145.67 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 26.37 96.28 2,933.18 1,197.00 0.00-130.97 1,189.82 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 26.37 96.28 3,022.78 1,241.42 0.00-135.83 1,233.96 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 26.37 96.28 3,112.37 1,285.83 0.00-140.69 1,278.11 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 26.37 96.28 3,201.97 1,330.24 0.00-145.54 1,322.26 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 26.37 96.28 3,291.56 1,374.66 0.00-150.40 1,366.41 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 26.37 96.28 3,381.16 1,419.07 0.00-155.26 1,410.55 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 26.37 96.28 3,470.75 1,463.49 0.00-160.12 1,454.70 0.00 0.00

3,859.43 26.37 96.28 3,524.00 1,489.88 0.00-163.01 1,480.94 0.00 0.00

G Sand

3,900.00 26.37 96.28 3,560.35 1,507.90 0.00-164.98 1,498.85 0.00 0.00

3,904.07 26.37 96.28 3,564.00 1,509.71 0.00-165.18 1,500.65 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

4,000.00 26.37 96.28 3,649.95 1,552.31 0.00-169.84 1,543.00 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 26.37 96.28 3,739.54 1,596.73 0.00-174.70 1,587.14 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 26.37 96.28 3,829.14 1,641.14 0.00-179.56 1,631.29 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 26.37 96.28 3,918.73 1,685.56 0.00-184.42 1,675.44 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 26.37 96.28 4,008.33 1,729.97 0.00-189.28 1,719.58 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 443-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 26.37 96.28 4,097.92 1,774.38 0.00-194.14 1,763.73 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 26.37 96.28 4,187.52 1,818.80 0.00-199.00 1,807.88 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 26.37 96.28 4,277.12 1,863.21 0.00-203.86 1,852.03 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 26.37 96.28 4,366.71 1,907.63 0.00-208.72 1,896.17 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 26.37 96.28 4,456.31 1,952.04 0.00-213.58 1,940.32 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 26.37 96.28 4,545.90 1,996.45 0.00-218.44 1,984.47 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 26.37 96.28 4,635.50 2,040.87 0.00-223.30 2,028.62 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 26.37 96.28 4,725.09 2,085.28 0.00-228.16 2,072.76 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 26.37 96.28 4,814.69 2,129.70 0.00-233.01 2,116.91 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 26.37 96.28 4,904.29 2,174.11 0.00-237.87 2,161.06 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 26.37 96.28 4,993.88 2,218.52 0.00-242.73 2,205.21 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 26.37 96.28 5,083.48 2,262.94 0.00-247.59 2,249.35 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 26.37 96.28 5,173.07 2,307.35 0.00-252.45 2,293.50 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 26.37 96.28 5,262.67 2,351.77 0.00-257.31 2,337.65 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 26.37 96.28 5,352.26 2,396.18 0.00-262.17 2,381.80 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 26.37 96.28 5,441.86 2,440.59 0.00-267.03 2,425.94 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 26.37 96.28 5,531.46 2,485.01 0.00-271.89 2,470.09 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 26.37 96.28 5,621.05 2,529.42 0.00-276.75 2,514.24 0.00 0.00

6,263.01 26.37 96.28 5,677.51 2,557.41 0.00-279.81 2,542.06 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,300.00 25.81 96.28 5,710.73 2,573.68 1.50-281.59 2,558.22 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 24.31 96.28 5,801.31 2,616.04 1.50-286.23 2,600.33 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 22.81 96.28 5,892.97 2,656.01 1.50-290.60 2,640.07 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 21.31 96.28 5,985.64 2,693.58 1.50-294.71 2,677.40 -1.50 0.00

6,662.45 20.38 96.28 6,044.00 2,715.80 1.50-297.14 2,699.49 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

6,700.00 19.81 96.28 6,079.27 2,728.70 1.50-298.55 2,712.32 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 18.31 96.28 6,173.78 2,761.36 1.50-302.13 2,744.78 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 16.81 96.28 6,269.12 2,791.53 1.50-305.43 2,774.78 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 15.31 96.28 6,365.21 2,819.20 1.50-308.46 2,802.28 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 13.81 96.28 6,461.99 2,844.35 1.50-311.21 2,827.27 -1.50 0.00

7,200.00 12.31 96.28 6,559.40 2,866.95 1.50-313.68 2,849.74 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 10.81 96.28 6,657.37 2,887.00 1.50-315.87 2,869.66 -1.50 0.00

7,400.00 9.31 96.28 6,755.83 2,904.47 1.50-317.78 2,887.03 -1.50 0.00

7,500.00 7.81 96.28 6,854.71 2,919.36 1.50-319.41 2,901.83 -1.50 0.00

7,600.00 6.31 96.28 6,953.95 2,931.66 1.50-320.76 2,914.06 -1.50 0.00

7,700.00 4.81 96.28 7,053.47 2,941.35 1.50-321.82 2,923.69 -1.50 0.00

7,800.00 3.31 96.28 7,153.22 2,948.44 1.50-322.59 2,930.74 -1.50 0.00

7,900.00 1.81 96.28 7,253.12 2,952.91 1.50-323.08 2,935.18 -1.50 0.00

8,000.00 0.31 96.28 7,353.10 2,954.77 1.50-323.29 2,937.03 -1.50 0.00

8,020.90 0.00 0.00 7,374.00 2,954.82 1.50-323.29 2,937.08 -1.50 0.00

Start 2600.00 hold at 8020.90 MD - KMVGAS - NR 443-3 BTV

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,453.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,553.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,653.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,753.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,853.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,953.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,053.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,153.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,253.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,353.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,453.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 443-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,553.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,653.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,753.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,853.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,540.90 0.00 0.00 8,894.00 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,953.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,053.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,153.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,253.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,353.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,453.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,553.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,653.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,753.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,470.90 0.00 0.00 9,824.00 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,853.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,953.10 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

10,620.90 0.00 0.00 9,974.00 2,954.82 0.00-323.29 2,937.08 0.00 0.00

TD at 10620.90 - TD - NR 443-3 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

NR 443-3 BTV 7,374.00 1,634,510.50 2,332,693.30-323.29 2,937.080.00 0.00 39.5516513 -107.8667937

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

NR 443-3 PBHL 9,974.00 1,634,510.50 2,332,693.30-323.29 2,937.080.00 0.00 39.5516513 -107.8667937

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD1,051.671,100.00 9.62 13.50
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 443-3 - Slot NR 443-3 (B10)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 443-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,859.43 G Sand 0.00 0.003,524.00

3,904.07 G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,564.00

6,662.45 OCRK 0.00 0.006,044.00

8,020.90 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,374.00

9,540.90 CMEO 0.00 0.008,894.00

10,470.90 RLNS 0.00 0.009,824.00

10,620.90 TD 0.00 0.009,974.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

888.38 862.07 -18.64 169.30 Start 5374.63 hold at 888.38 MD

6,263.01 5,677.51 -279.81 2,542.06 Start Drop -1.50

8,020.90 7,374.00 -323.29 2,937.08 Start 2600.00 hold at 8020.90 MD

10,620.90 9,974.00 -323.29 2,937.08 TD at 10620.90
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